
Lake Anna Metric Century 

 
  Leg Total 



Lake Anna Metric Century 
 
 
  Leg Cumulative 

Start Patrick Henry High School Parking Lot 

R Patrick Henry Road (54)  0.0 

L Horseshoe Bridge Road (686) 0.0 0.0 

R Tower Road (795) 3.6 3.6 

L Campbells Lake Road (686) 0.4 4.0 

R Rockets Mill Road (685) 0.7 4.7 

L Old Ridge Road (738) 1.3 6.0 

BR Teman Road (738) 5.1 11.1 

BR Teman Road (738) 2.5 13.6 

 Teman turns to Anderson Mill 4.4 18.0 

L Partlow Road (738) 3.5 21.5 

L Fairview Road (622) 5.3 26.8 

L Arritt Road (601) 2.9 29.7 

R Eastham Road (701) 2.6 32.3 

R Moody Town Road (622) 0.7 33.0 

L Kentucky Spring Road (652) 4.3 37.3 

R Pottiesville Road (650) 1.0 38.3 

R Fredricks Hall Road (618) 2.0 40.3 

Store on left 0.1 40.4 

R Fredricks Hall Road (618) 0.0 40.4 

S Belches Road (618) 1.4 41.7 

R Woodsons Mill Road (680) 4.1 45.8 

R Shiloh Church Road (680) 0.4 46.2 

L Parsons Road (608) 1.1 47.3 

BL Old Ridge Road (631) 4.0 51.3 

R Coatesville Road (671) 2.5 53.8 

L Scotchtown Road (685) 3.8 57.6 

BR Campbell Lake Road (686) 3.3 61.1 

BR Tower Road (795) 0.6 61.7 

L Horseshoe Bridge Road(686) 0.4 62.1 

R Patrick Henry Road 3.9 66.0 


